September 2016
EPS660 rev I
Technical data
MTL intrinsic safety solutions
1
Eaton Electric Limited,
Great Marlings, Butterfield, Luton
Beds, LU2 8DL, UK.

Dimensions
See final page
ORDERING INFORMATION
When ordering a MTL661, MTL662 or MTL663, use one of the
following order codes to uniquely specify your requirement.
Order code Type Backlight Case
material
Weight
(nom.)
Case
style
MTL661 Field No Aluminium 825g A
MTL661B Field Yes Aluminium 825g A
MTL661-NA Field No Aluminium 825g A
MTL661B-NA Field Yes Aluminium 825g A
MTL662 Panel No Aluminium 425g B
MTL662B Panel Yes Aluminium 425g B
MTL662-NA Panel No Aluminium 425g B
MTL662B-NA Panel Yes Aluminium 425g B
MTL663 Field No GRP 500g A
MTL663B Field Yes GRP 500g A
Showing backlight
3
© 2016 Eaton
All Rights Reserved